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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
NM-N Cup SSt 600 - Q1 13.07.2018 09:25 . .
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:55:29
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Dift Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:53.561 +16.311 10:17:19.357
(88) Samuel Edward John Love (25) Daniel Hansen Myrslo 13 1:37.873 +0.623 10:18:57.230
1 9:59:26.831 1 9:57:13.465 14 1:37.901 +0.651 10:20:35.131
2 1:34.516 +1.815 10:01:01.347 2 1:41.224 +4.548 9:58:54.689 p15 2:04.361 +27.111 10:22:39.492
3 1:33.880 +1.179 10:02:35.227 3 1:39.805 +3.129 10:00:34.494
4 1:34.422 +1.721 10:04:09.649 4 1:40.723 +4.047 10:02:15.217 (43) Odd Joar Berg
5 1:32.949 +0.248 10:05:42.598 5 1:39.309 +2.633 10:03:54.526 1 9:57:13.846
p6 1:52.020 +19.319 10:07:34.618 6 1:39.781 +3.105 10:05:34.307 2 1:41.102 +3.789 9:58:54.948
7 3:22.692 +1:49.991 10:10:57.310 7 1:37.498 +0.822 10:07:11.805 3 1:39.106 +1.793 10:00:34.054
8 1:33.562 +0.861 10:12:30.872 8 1:36.676 10:08:48.481 4 1:39.003 +1.690 10:02:13.057
9 1:32.701 10:14:03.573 p9 1:49.320 +12.644 10:10:37.801 5 1:39.956 +2.643 10:03:53.013
p10 1:55.086 +22.385 10:15:58.659 6 1:37.313 10:05:30.326
1 3:34.281 +2:01.580 10:19:32.940 (34) Mads Westermark p7 1:49.582 +12.269 10:07:19.908
12 1:33.944 +1.243 10:21:06.884 1 10:00:13.462 8 11:37.918  +10:00.605 10:18:57.826
13 1:33.421 +0.720 10:22:40.305 2 1:40.461 +3.644 10:01:53.923 9 1:37.814 +0.501 10:20:35.640
14 1:32.929 +0.228 10:24:13.234 3 1:38.358 +1.541 10:03:32.281 10 1:38.516 +1.203 10:22:14.156
4 1:38.385 +1.568 10:05:10.666 11 1:39.963 +2.650 10:23:54.119
(35) Jonathan Lykke Nessjoen 5 1:38.411 +1.594 10:06:49.077 12 1:38.289 +0.976 10:25:32.408
1 9:58:29.157 p6 1:51.184 +14.367 10:08:40.261
2 1:36.656 +3.430 10:00:05.813 7 3:37.692 +2:00.875 10:12:17.953 (16) Stein Arild Qye
3 1:34.120 +0.894 10:01:39.933 8 1:36.817 10:13:54.770 1 9:58:10.385
p4 1:51.572 +18.346 10:03:31.505 9 1:39.842 +3.025 10:15:34.612 2 1:44.298 +6.133 9:59:54.683
5 3:15.744 +1:42518 10:06:47.249 10 1:37.807 +0.990 10:17:12.419 3 1:43.225 +5.060 10:01:37.908
6 1:35.347 +2.121 10:08:22.596 1" 1:37.435 +0.618 10:18:49.854 4 1:42.320 +4.155 10:03:20.228
7 1:33.226 10:09:55.822 12 1:36.865 +0.048 10:20:26.719 p5 1:53.912 +15.747 10:05:14.140
p8 1:49.803 +16.577 10:11:45.625 p13 1:54.895 +18.078 10:22:21.614 6 14:14.501  +12:36.336 10:19:28.641
7 1:38.352 +0.187 10:21:06.993
(17) Helge Spjeldnes (27) Marius Sjerengen 8 1:38.165 10:22:45.158
1 10:03:21.469 1 9:57:13.267 9 1:38.697 +0.532 10:24:23.855
2 1:37.290 +3.484 10:04:58.759 2 1:41.178 +4.092 9:58:54.445 p10 1:53.055 +14.890 10:26:16.910
3 1:35.394 +1.588 10:06:34.153 3 1:38.486 +1.400 10:00:32.931
4 1:33.806 10:08:07.959 4 1:39.999 +2.913 10:02:12.930 (26) Atle Glorud Syversen
5 1:34.051 +0.245 10:09:42.010 5 1:38.893 +1.807 10:03:51.823 1 9:57:59.584
p6 1:54.694 +20.888 10:11:36.704 6 1:37.764 +0.678 10:05:29.587 2 1:41.913 +2.913 9:59:41.497
7 1:37.736 +0.650 10:07:07.323 3 1:40.875 +1.875 10:01:22.372
(105) Marius Notay 8 1:38.053 +0.967 10:08:45.376 4 1:43.942 +4.942 10:03:06.314
1 9:59:05.395 9 1:39.119 +2.033 10:10:24.495 5 1:40.506 +1.506 10:04:46.820
2 1:38.011 +2.968 10:00:43.406 10 1:37.600 +0.514 10:12:02.095 6 1:39.000 10:06:25.820
3 1:38.164 +3.121 10:02:21.570 " 1:37.086 10:13:39.181 7 1:39.113 +0.113 10:08:04.933
4 1:37.517 +2.474 10:03:59.087 12 1:37.166 +0.080 10:15:16.347 p8 1:54.679 +15.679 10:09:59.612
5 1:36.476 +1.433 10:05:35.563 13 1:37.830 +0.744 10:16:54.177 9 3:33.562 +1:54.562 10:13:33.174
6 1:35.724 +0.681 10:07:11.287 14 1:38.967 +1.881 10:18:33.144 10 1:41.906 +2.906 10:15:15.080
7 1:35.043 10:08:46.330 p15 1:50.227 +13.141 10:20:23.371 11 1:39.164 +0.164 10:16:54.244
8 1:39.607 +4.564 10:10:25.937 12 1:41.283 +2.283 10:18:35.527
p9 1:55.789 +20.746 10:12:21.726 (40) Tore Stene 13 1:41.220 +2.220 10:20:16.747
10 3:24.980 +1:49.937 10:15:46.706 1 9:57:18.327 pl4 1:56.132 +16.132 10:22:11.879
1 1:35.643 +0.600 10:17:22.349 2 1:40.255 +3.103 9:58:58.582
12 1:35.456 +0.413 10:18:57.805 3 1:38.501 +1.349 10:00:37.083 (501) Erik Myhre
13 1:35.843 +0.800 10:20:33.648 p4 2:00.772 +23.620 10:02:37.855 1 9:58:44.510
pi4 1:58.340 +23.297 10:22:31.988 5 2:00.011 +22.859 10:04:37.866 2 1:40.954 +1.813 10:00:25.464
15 2:16.791 +41.748 10:24:48.779 6 1:37.152 10:06:15.018 3 1:39.909 +0.768 10:02:05.373
16 1:36.538 +1.495 10:26:25.317 7 1:37.849 +0.697 10:07:52.867 4 1:39.974 +0.833 10:03:45.347
p8 1:54.375 +17.223 10:09:47.242 5 1:40.479 +1.338 10:05:25.826
(9) Marcus Strem Hgston 6 1:39.141 10:07:04.967
1 9:59:14.859 (8) Renate Jensen 7 1:41.224 +2.083 10:08:46.191
2 1:35.143 +0.043 10:00:50.002 1 9:58:49.006 8 1:41.330 +2.189 10:10:27.521
3 1:35.354 +0.254 10:02:25.356 2 1:41.019 +3.769 10:00:30.025 9 1:39.162 +0.021 10:12:06.683
4 1:35.100 10:04:00.456 3 1:38.637 +1.387 10:02:08.662 10 1:39.889 +0.748 10:13:46.572
p5 1:45.167 +10.067 10:05:45.623 4 1:37.250 10:03:45.912 1 1:39.503 +0.362 10:15:26.075
5 1:38.898 +1.648 10:05:24.810 pi12 1:48.933 +9.792 10:17:15.008
(69) Bobbo Enger 6 1:37.820 +0.570 10:07:02.630 13 6:25.659 +4:46.518 10:23:40.667
1 9:57:09.098 7 1:38.607 +1.357 10:08:41.237 14 1:40.579 +1.438 10:25:21.246
2 1:37.563 +1.526 9:58:46.661 8 1:38.567 +1.317 10:10:19.804 15 1:39.676 +0.535 10:27:00.922
3 1:38.014 +1.977 10:00:24.675 9 1:38.389 +1.139 10:11:58.193
4 1:36.037 10:02:00.712 10 1:38.589 +1.339 10:13:36.782 (61) John Erik Berggren
p5 1:50.445 +14.408 10:03:51.157 pi1 1:49.014 +11.764 10:15:25.796 1 9:57:18.645
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
NM-N Cup SSt 600 - Q1 13.07.2018 09:25 . .
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:55:29
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:40.770 +1.449 9:58:59.415 5 1:40.925 +0.384 10:17:57.470
3 1:41.284 +1.963  10:00:40.699 6 1:41.338 0797 10:19:38.808 (161) Kristoffer Fossland
4 1:40.571 +1.250 10:02:21.270 p7 1:58.463 +17.922 10:21:37.271 1 9:58:23.098
5 1:39.321 10:04:00.591 2 1:46.306 +1.578 10:00:09.404
p6 1:48.847 +9.526 10:05:49.438 (7) Arne Syver Anmarkrud 3 1:46.512 +1.784 10:01:55.916
7 2:35.583 +56.262 10:08:25.021 1 9:58:59.084 4 1:46.194 +1.466 10:03:42.110
p8 1:51.506 +12.185 10:10:16.527 2 1:41.213 +0.655 10:00:40.297 5 1:44.728 10:05:26.838
9 2:50.651 +1:11.330 10:13:07.178 p3 1:55.376 +14.818 10:02:35.673 p6 1:58.968 +14.240 10:07:25.806
p10 1:53.607 +14.286 10:15:00.785 4 2:43.444 +1:02.886 10:05:19.117
5 1:41.486 +0.928 10:07:00.603 (66) Kenneth Johansen Malzev
(111) Eskil Kling 6 1:40.558 10:08:41.161 1 9:57:43.952
1 9:57:14.194 2 1:47.175 +2.034 9:59:31.127
2 1:41.122 +1.642 9:58:55.316 (53) Marvin Johan Westermark 3 1:47.161 +2.020 10:01:18.288
3 1:39.480 10:00:34.796 1 9:57:31.892 4 1:48.519 +3.378 10:03:06.807
4 1:39.549 +0.069 10:02:14.345 2 1:45.296 +4.544 9:59:17.188 5 1:45.141 10:04:51.948
5 1:39.949 +0.469 10:03:54.294 3 1:42.617 +1.865 10:00:59.805 p6 2:27.204 +42.063 10:07:19.152
p6 1:48.938 +9.458 10:05:43.232 4 1:41.527 +0.775 10:02:41.332 7 2:22.019 +36.878 10:09:41.171
p5 2:02.048 +21.296 10:04:43.380 8 2:00.373 +15.232 10:11:41.544
(71) Terje Teigum Valaker 6 2:43.556 +1:02.804 10:07:26.936 p9 2:22.375 +37.234 10:14:03.919
1 10:06:41.415 7 1:40.752 10:09:07.688
2 1:43.440 +3.898 10:08:24.855 8 1:45.842 +5.090 10:10:53.530 (19) Fam Patricia Serensen
3 1:40.622 +1.080 10:10:05.477 9 1:41.892 +1.140 10:12:35.422 1 9:57:32.098
4 1:41.671 +2.429 10:11:47.148 10 1:41.162 +0.410 10:14:16.584 2 1:49.138 +3.217 9:59:21.236
5 1:39.542 10:13:26.690 pi1 2:04.803 +24.051 10:16:21.387 3 1:49.565 +3.644 10:01:10.801
6 1:41.207 +1.665 10:15:07.897 p4 2:06.637 +20.716 10:03:17.438
7 1:45.922 +6.380 10:16:53.819 (65) Peter Rustad 5 3:46.461 +2:00.540 10:07:03.899
p8 1:57.660 +18.118 10:18:51.479 1 10:03:31.069 6 1:45.921 10:08:49.820
9 3143569  +2:04.027 10:22:35.048 2 1:45.060 +3.729 10:05:16.129 p7 2:01.792 +15.871 10:10:51.612
10 1:39.693 +0.151 10:24:14.741 3 1:43.088 +1.757 10:06:59.217
11 1:40.687 +1.145 10:25:55.428 4 1:43.680 +2.349 10:08:42.897 (95) Lavrans Solli
5 1:44.016 +2.685 10:10:26.913 1 9:58:38.190
(60) Jan Christian Nissen 6 1:43.482 +2.151 10:12:10.395 2 1:53.402 +7.345 10:00:31.592
1 10:02:29.454 7 1:42.671 +1.340 10:13:53.066 3 1:51.757 +5.700 10:02:23.349
2 1-44.144 +4.016 10:04:13.598 8 1:41.331 10:15:34.397 4 1:50.117 +4.060 10:04:13.466
3 1:42.281 +2.153 10:05:55.879 P9 1:48.535 +7.204 10:17:22.932 5 1:50.378 +4.321 10:06:03.844
4 1:41.410 +1.282 10:07:37.289 6 1:50.583 +4.526 10:07:54.427
5 1:40.805 +0.677 10:09:18.094 (30) Jon Terje @degaard 7 1:48.871 +2.814 10:09:43.298
6 1:41.286 +1.158 10:10:59.380 1 9:58:45.381 p8 1:58.979 +12.922 10:11:42.277
7 1:40.792 +0.664 10:12:40.172 2 1:44.551 +3.133 10:00:29.932 9 3:18.402  +1:32.345 10:15:00.679
8 1:40.306 +0.178 10:14:20.478 3 1:42.734 +1.316 10:02:12.666 10 1:47.590 +1.533 10:16:48.269
9 1:40.299 +0.171 10:16:00.777 4 1:41.418 10:03:54.084 11 1:46.911 +0.854 10:18:35.180
10 1:40.643 +0515 10:17:41.420 5 1:42.096 +0.678 10:05:36.180 12 1:46.884 +0.827 10:20:22.064
1 1:40.394 +0.266 10:19:21.814 6 1:41.965 +0.547 10:07:18.145 13 1:46.289 +0.232 10:22:08.353
12 1:41.273 +1.145 10:21:03.087 7 1:41.675 +0.257 10:08:59.820 14 1:46.057 10:23:54.410
13 1:40.128 10:22:43.215 p8 1:56.473 +15.055 10:10:56.293 15 1:46.751 +0.694 10:25:41.161
14 1:40.140 +0.012 10:24:23.355
15 1:41.644 +1516 10:26:04.999 (37) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes (18) Randi Finnvik Solli
1 9:59:10.238 1 9:58:38.530
(73) Svein Rognmo 2 1:43.455 +1.816 10:00:53.693 2 1:50.267 +4.186 10:00:28.797
1 10:06:41.763 3 1:42.544 +0.905 10:02:36.237 3 1:46.496 +0.415 10:02:15.293
2 1-44.365 +4.066 10:08:26.128 4 1:42.401 +0.762 10:04:18.638 4 1:46.499 +0.418 10:04:01.792
3 1:40.558 +0.259 10:10:06.686 5 1:44.105 +2.466 10:06:02.743 5 1:46.356 +0.275 10:05:48.148
4 1:40.637 +0.338 10:11:47.323 6 1:41.893 +0.254 10:07:44.636 6 1:46.081 10:07:34.229
5 1:40.299 10:13:27.622 7 1:43.325 +1.686 10:09:27.961 p7 2:03.358 +17.277 10:09:37.587
6 1:40.833 +0.534 10:15:08.455 p8 1:58.508 +16.869 10:11:26.469
7 1-44.914 +4.615 10:16:53.369 9 3:41.168  +1:59.529 10:15:07.637 (46) Monica Hofton
p8 1:55.524 +15.225 10:18:48.893 10 1:41.639 10:16:49.276 1 9:57:28.067
9 3:45.670 +2:05.371 10:22:34.563 " 1:43.811 +2.172 10:18:33.087 2 1:52.952 +5.476 9:59:21.019
10 1:40.412 +0.113 10:24:14.975 12 1:42.379 +0.740 10:20:15.466 3 1:50.764 +3.288 10:01:11.783
1 1:41.001 +0.702 10:25:55.976 13 1:42.682 +1.043 10:21:58.148 4 1:48.358 +0.882 10:03:00.141
pl4 1:57.572 +15.933 10:23:55.720 5 1:48.635 +1.159 10:04:48.776
(62) Bjorn-Erik Skjservik 6 1:47.476 10:06:36.252
1 10:11:12.324 (6) Andre Jorgensen p7 2:02.238 +14.762 10:08:38.490
2 1:42.139 +1.598 10:12:54.463 1 9:59:06.061
3 1:41.541 +1.000 10:14:36.004 2 1:42.404 10:00:48.465 (22) Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig
4 1:40.541 10:16:16.545 p3 1:54.669 +12.265 10:02:43.134 1 10:01:20.010
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600

NM-N Cup SSt 600 - Q1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:55:29

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
13.07.2018 09:25 .

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:50.264 +2.505 10:03:10.274
3 1:48.864 +1.105 10:04:59.138
4 1:48.436 +0.677 10:06:47.574
5 1:49.069 +1.310 10:08:36.643
p6 2:04.349 +16.590 10:10:40.992
7 4:16.433 +2:28.674 10:14:57.425
8 1:47.991 +0.232 10:16:45.416
9 1:47.759 10:18:33.175
10 1:48.796 +1.037 10:20:21.971
1 1:48.985 +1.226 10:22:10.956
12 1:49.161 +1.402 10:24:00.117
p13 2:10.275 +22.516 10:26:10.392
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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